Pos

A W N P

O 00 N o U

13

14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Num
202
598
421
114

301
137
484
233
512
338
130
492

116

22
79

346
460
610
280

63
342
632
181

101

302
335
19
62
508
388
408
648
135

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

Atleta

ALINE PIMENTA MARTINS

SARA MAIA GOMES

ELIZABETH APARECIDA DA CONCEICAO
FERNANDA VERONICA DE JESUS

JUSSARA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA GABRIEL
REGINA EVANGELISTA

ARIANA GONCALVES BEBER

RAQUEL JOSE HILARIO

EDVANIA IZAIAS DO NASCIMENTO
MARILENE ALINE MARTINS

GECYARA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

CHIRLEY MARIA PEREIRA GERMOGESCHI
CRISOSTOMO

JOANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

NAYARA CRISTINA QUINTAO GOMES

RENATA CRISTINA SANTOS MACEDO
LOPES

LEIDE ELISHEVA FREDERIKSEN DUELI
IRIS ALEXANDRE ALVES
LADY ANNE HELENO

MARIANA GOMES VIEIRA RODRIGUES
DE ALMEID

LILLIAN FRADE

INGRID DE SOUZA PEREIRA

JOANA DARC DE ASSIS CHIQUETE
JULIANA APARECIDA DA PAIXAO
FRANCINE DE CASTRO DIAS ALVARENGA
MICHELLE CAROLINA VICTOR

SILVANIA LUIZ TEIXEIRA

ISABELA RAMOS FERREIRA

MARIA GERALDA CAMPIDELI PAIVA
LETICIA GOMES

DAISY DA SILVA

ELIZABETH ARAUJO FERNANDES DIAS
SABRINA ANDRADE COELHO
CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE PAULA BRAGA
NAYARA RODRIGUES PEREIRA

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30
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05KM

Idd.

41
33
43
38

50
55
37
39
34
36
23
36

44

34
31

17
45
28
34

38
29
45
36
34
43

30
30
48
23
51
47
37
50
28

FEM

Faixa
F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140

F4150
F5160
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F3140

F4150

F3140
F3140

F1620
F4150
F2130
F3140

F3140
F2130
F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150

F2130
F2130
F4150
F2130
F5160
F4150
F3140
F4150
F2130

FE C. Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS

INDIVIDUAL

1 MILES RUNNING

1

2

3

4

1 MILES RUNNING

5

1 MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

6 AMC

7 BETIM RUNNERS

1

2

2

8

9 BETIM RUNNERS

3

3

10

11 AMC

4 FENIX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO

4

5

5 AMC

6 BETIM RUNNERS

2

6

12

7

7 MILES RUNNING

Tempo
00:20:30
00:20:53
00:21:06
00:23:19

00:23:10
00:23:25
00:23:28
00:23:43
00:23:47
00:23:50
00:24:06
00:24:47

00:24:56

00:25:02
00:25:17

00:25:23
00:25:33
00:25:39
00:25:45

00:25:48
00:25:49
00:26:08
00:26:16
00:26:30
00:26:43

00:26:44
00:26:55
00:27:01
00:27:03
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:27
00:27:29
00:27:30



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69

70
71

187
179
28
538
191
81
560
368
115

237
391
247
404
608
133
125
186
327
471
540
175
609
152
364
545
258

318
212
292
639
180
238

26

378
90

51
240

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

LETICIA GOMES

SUENNE LIMA

SILVIA REGINA GOMES GONCALVES
VICTORIA LEANDRA RIBEIRO ALMEIDA
SAMIRA ESTER SILVA BRITO

SARA BATISTA DA SILVA

DINALVA MOREIRA ALUNO DE OLIVEIRA

THALITA ALVES DA TRINDADE
GABRIEL OLICIO RABELO TORRES

SIMONE MACHADO DA SILVA
APARECIDA JULIA DE CHISTO PAIXAO
CAMILA HOTT NUNES SENA
SILVANIA MARIA DE MELO FERREIRA
MARIA EFIGENIA DA FONSECA
MARIANA BOHRER

ANA LAURA

DAISY HUBNER

CLEDIMA MARIA DA SILVA DOS REIS
KARINE ALMEIDA

THAMARA CRISTINA FERREIRA
MONALISA SABINO

SABRINA DE OLIVEIRA

CARINA MIRANDA MOL SANTOS
KARINA FELIPE DOS SANTOS

RITA APARECIDA NUNES DE ANDRADE

KARINA EVARISTO FERNANDES DE
CASTRO

ALINE SILVEIRA

NILZZA CARLLA PEREIRA DE DEUS
THAIS DE SOUZA

SILVANIA DE FREITAS SILVA
CLAUDIOMARA EVA DOS ANJOS

NAIARA CLAUDIA IGLESIAS DE PAULA
ALBUQUERQUE

ROSANGELA MOURA DE MELO DOS
SANTOS

FERNANDA BREGUEZ LOPES ROCHA
FABIANE SALES

IRANI LIMA
LAIS RESENDE

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30
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29
41
52
24
22
32
44
32
33

38
43
35
50
42
29
23
33
50
26
22
45
39
31
39
49
37

33
40
38
40
32
34

43

39
43

51
33

FEM

F2130
F4150
F5160
F2130
F2130
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140

F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F2130
F2130
F3140
F4150
F2130
F2130
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140

F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140

F4150

F3140
F4150

F5160
F3140

O w o0

13

14
15

16
10
17
11
12
11
12
18
13
13
14
14
19
20

15
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

16

28
17

29

PC

SUCESSO RUNNERS
AMC

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

AMC
MILES RUNNING
MILES RUNNING

SUCESSO RUNNERS

MOOD

AMC

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:49
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:27:58

00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:28:15
00:28:19
00:28:23
00:28:34
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:48
00:28:50
00:28:56
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:29:05

00:29:06
00:29:12
00:29:15
00:29:29
00:29:40
00:29:47

00:29:54

00:29:56
00:30:00

00:30:03
00:30:05



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

467
320
236
251
565
139
263
317
10
277
644
117

91

155

256
330
461
297
74
192
218
127
149
58
138
474

353
559

573
611
160
310
597
390
384
386
505

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

THAIS NAVARRO

BRUNA APARECIDA DA SILVA
OCTAVIA SILVA GOMES LIMA
DALIENE CAROLINA DE SOUZA
PAMELA LISBOA FERREIRA
DANIELLI DE FRANCA DUELI BREYNER
JULIANA BARBOSA

FLAVIA VEISAC MARTON
GRACIELA APARECIDA FELIPE
LIEMAR SUDARIO DO CARMO
ISABELA VIEIRA SAVIOTTI
LARISSA ARIELLA RABELO TORRES

KELLY DOROTEIA MAIA

MARIA DE LOUDES MIRANDA MOL
SANTOS

VALDETE ALVES BATISTA
ROSILENE DA SILVA BERNARDES NUNES
JULIANA FREITAS

ELIANE CRISTINA ROSA DA SILVA
MIRIAN DE OLIVEIRA

KATIA DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA
WILMA BENTO

ANDREA GOMES

JULIA MIRANDA MOL SANTOS
JU MONIQUE

TEREZA GOMIDES

JESSICA ELIZABETH DE CASTRO DIAS
RIBAS

ANDREIA DESIDERIA DA COSTA PAPA

CAMILA MIRANDA PIMENTA
CAMISASSA DINIZ

DAIANE PEDROSA SACRAMENTO
VIVIANE MENDES MARANHAO

EUNICE VIEIRA BRAGA

KELY DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS

LUIZA GABRIELA DE CASTRO CARNEIRO
CAROLINE SILVA DE ARAUJO LIMA
LAIZA GRASIELLE SALES MACHADO
JULIA BOYNARD

CAMILA ARIANE UMBELINO

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30
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31
26
42
26
34
48
36
40
40
44
28
33

43

58
54
26
39
38
49
47
51
29
37
30
36

47
28

41
37
50
38
25
26
43
33
22

FEM

F3140
F2130
F4150
F2130
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F2130
F3140

F4150

FO015

F5160
F5160
F2130
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F2130
F3140
F2130
F3140

F4150
F2130

F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140
F2130
F2130
F4150
F3140
F2130

30
15
18
16
31
19
32
33
34
20
17
35

21

18
36
37
22
23

19
38
20
39

24
21

40
25
41
22
23
26
42
24

PC

MOOD

AMC

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

MOOD

BETIM RUNNERS

MILES RUNNING
MOOD
BETIM RUNNERS
MILES RUNNING

PASSO FIRME

00:30:06
00:30:08
00:30:16
00:30:18
00:30:31
00:30:32
00:30:32
00:30:33
00:30:36
00:30:43
00:30:46
00:30:48

00:30:48

00:30:53

00:30:53
00:30:54
00:30:55
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:31:09
00:31:09
00:31:21
00:31:28
00:31:34

00:31:36
00:31:41

00:31:42
00:31:45
00:31:45
00:31:50
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:31:55
00:31:55
00:31:59



109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135

136
137

138

139
140
141

142
143
144

17

521
253
495
347
326
83

458
305
260
534
223
468
358
219
208
450
255
556
41
349
92

373
27
242

261
35

357

510
374
109

105
430
107

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

DANIELA MARTINS DOS SANTOS COSTA
DA CRUZ

MARIA CONSOLACAO S SOUZA
ADRIANA DA FONSECA

JOSIELE DO CARMO GONCALVES
VITORIA STEFANNY LIMA E SOUZA
FERNANDA BORGES TOLENTINO
SOLANGE DA SILVA

ELIENE APARECIDA SIQUEIRA

CINTIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

LUCIANA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ROMANIA REZENDE FONSECA
NAYARA CRISTINE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
DANIELA CARLA DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA
VERA APARECIDA COTA ARAUJO

LIGIA FLAVIANA

ERICA APARECIDA DA SILVA
MARCILENE DA SILVA

PATRICIA ANK DE MORAIS

ELIANA LOPES DA SILVA

MARISA ANDREIA LOPES NUNES
JULIANA ANDRADE DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIA MORAIS FERREIRA

SUELLEN MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

ANA ALZIRA FONSECA PAULA

SUELY ASSUNCAO DE MORAES LOPES
SARAH OLIVEIRA GOMES

WALDIRENE RAMOS MARINHO DA
SILVA

MARINIS MARIA DE ALMEIDA GUERRA
EDILENE R. ALVARENGA

ROSILENE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
COELHO

ANNA LUIZA MOTTA NASCIMENTO
ANA CLAUDIA MENDES DA ROCHA
ALERRANDRA THAIS GOMES

MARIA DE LOURDES
TANIA PENNA CARVALHO
SELMINHA - SELMA NUNES

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30
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45

54
38
34
22
27
48
48
40
38
37
38
42
56
43
42
43
36
47
45
44
55
32
47

61
37
39

42
46

49

29
35
28

59
57
45

FEM

F4150

F5160
F3140
F3140
F2130
F2130
F4150
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F5160
F4150
F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150
F5160
F3140
F4150

F6170
F3140
F3140

F4150
F4150

F4150

F2130
F3140
F2130

F5160
F5160
F4150

27

43
44
25
26
28
29
45
46
47
48
30

31
32
33
49
34
35
36
10
50
37

51
52

38
39

40

27
53
28

11
12
41

AMC

BETIM RUNNERS
AMC
AMC

BETIM RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

AMC

AMIGOS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

00:32:05

00:32:08
00:32:13
00:32:13
00:32:27
00:32:29
00:32:35
00:32:39
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:42
00:32:46
00:32:46
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:32:52
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:33:13
00:33:19
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:31

00:33:33
00:33:33
00:33:36

00:33:37
00:33:40

00:34:02

00:34:07
00:34:14
00:34:29

00:34:31
00:34:31
00:34:35



CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

05KM FEM
145 189 DAIENE APARECIDA CAMPIDELE F 32 F3140 54 00:34:36
146 188 ANAELISA PIMENTA F 40 F3140 55 00:34:39
147 496 PAULA CRISTINA DE SOUZA FROSSARD F 29 F2130 29 00:34:40
148 580 CAMILA PACELLI TORRES CANDIDO F 41 FA4150 42 00:34:44
149 248 NILCIELE LUIZA PEREIRA F 40 F3140 56 00:34:49
150 454 PAULA NOBREGA SOUSA GANDINI F 41 F4150 43 00:34:55
151 481 AMANDA LEONARDO AMORIM F 23 F2130 30 00:34:59
152 29 THUANY MARTINS LAZARINO F 25 F2130 31 AMC 00:35:04
153 336 MAYRA SORAGGI MARAFELLI F 38 F3140 57 00:35:05
154 483 IRLANDIA MARIA DE ARAUJO F 56 F5160 13 00:35:08
155 165 ARIANE NERES PEREIRA F 33 F3140 58 PASSO FIRME 00:35:11
156 163 VANUSA GERALDA DE SOUZA SILVA F 51 F5160 14 PASSO FIRME 00:35:14
157 361 JULIANA AUGUSTA DE CARVALHO F 40 F3140 59 00:35:15
QUATORZE VOLTAS
158 65  LOISLLENY SILVA ROCHA F 29 F2130 32 BETIM RUNNERS 00:35:18
159 182 ELAINE COELHO RODRIGUES F 48 F4150 44 00:35:19
MAGALHAES
160 561 FLAVIA DE CASTRO TRINDADE F 33 F3140 60 00:35:20
161 77  PAULA MATOS F 28 F2130 33 BETIM RUNNERS 00:35:27
162 46  ELIANE RAMOS F 42  F4150 45 BETIM RUNNERS 00:35:42
163 398 LAURA DE PAULA ROMAN PUJATTI F 23  F2130 34 00:35:48
164 524 ANA PAULA CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA F 27 F2130 35 00:35:53
165 313 INDIANARA VITORIA FERREIRA DOS F 18 F1620 2 00:35:55
SANTOS
166 324 JULIA APARECIDA SOBREIRA DE PAULA F 28 F2130 36 00:35:56
167 489 MICHELE DE LIMA RIBEIRO SANTOS F 44  FA150 46 00:35:58
168 493 LIDIANE CAROLINA SANTIAGO DASILVA  F 29 F2130 37 00:36:03
169 207 SHEILA GRACIENE MARTINS F 41  FA150 47 00:36:04
170 38 ALESSANDRA MORAIS F 44  FA150 48 BETIM RUNNERS 00:36:08
171 544 SHIRLEY THAIS DE PAIVA QUEIROZ F 31 F3140 61 00:36:09
172 426 JOSIELI NASCIMENTO DE PAULA F 30 F2130 38 00:36:11
173 444 CACILDA GROSSL MENDES LUCHT F 53 F5160 15 00:36:19
174 254 EDELWEISS LETICIA PELUSO PACACCINI F 26 F2130 39 00:36:19
175 217 LETICIA FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTOS F 32 F3140 62 00:36:21
176 209 RAYSSA FERNANDA MONTEIRO F 25 F2130 40 00:36:25
MARTINS
177 396 JULIA DE PAULA ROMAN PUJATTI F 24 F2130 41 00:36:35
178 171 ELIZANGELA CRISTINA DE PAULA F 46  F4150 49 SUCESSO RUNNERS 00:36:37
179 593 SAVIA GARCIA DA COSTA LIMA DE F 60 F5160 16 00:36:38
OLIVEIRA
180 72 MAYRA ROZA F 32 F3140 63 BETIM RUNNERS 00:36:48
181 451 ANNA KAROLINA LEMOS MENDES F 26 F2130 42 00:36:50

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30



CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

05KM FEM
182 267 JACQUELINE OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA F 33 F3140 - PC 00:36:53
183 381 ELLEN BERENICE MENDES F 58 F5160 17 00:37:04
184 325 MARINA ERCILIA MENDES FERREIRA F 21 F2130 43 00:37:07
185 296 SOLANGE GERALDA PEREIRA RAMOS F 62 F6170 2 00:37:07
186 328 VITORIA RISSI NUNES F 20 F1620 3 00:37:08
187 627 DANYELLE ALINE CARDOSO REIS F 31 F3140 64 00:37:09
188 427 LUCIA APARECIDA SILVA F 63 F6170 3 00:37:12
189 507 KEILLA XAVIER F 41 F4150 50 00:37:15
190 355 VALERIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS F 50 F4150 51 00:37:22
191 380 EGLAY BENICE MENDES F 50 F4150 52 00:37:22
192 84  SONIA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS F 58 F5160 18 BETIM RUNNERS 00:37:23
193 147 LETICIA TANISE GUIDO DE MIRANDA F 27 F2130 44 MOOD 00:37:31
194 539 SANDRA MARQUES F 44  F4150 53 00:37:36
195 337 JAQUELINE GOUVEIA DE CARVALHO F 49  F4150 54 00:37:36
LIZARDO
196 199 MATILDE JOANA DA COSTA F 59 F5160 19 00:37:37
197 307 EDNA CASSIA DOS SANTOS F 43  F4150 55 00:37:41
198 146 ELISANGELA MARIA CORDEIRO F 33 F3140 65 MOOD 00:37:41
199 150 JENNIFFER LAIZE PEREIRA F 29 F2130 45 MOOD 00:37:46
200 596 JAIUZA MEIRELES DE LACERDA F 47  FA150 56 00:37:48
201 298 GLAUCIANA GOMES CASSIANO F 42  FA4150 57 00:37:48
202 366 MARIA RAIMUNDA MISSIAS F 55 F5160 20 00:37:51
203 564 PATRICIA DA CONCEICAO LEONARDO F 49  F4150 58 00:37:57
PINHEIRO
204 463 VANESSA EMILIA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA F 41 F4150 59 00:37:57
205 319 MONICA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 48 F4150 - PC 00:37:59
CANEDO
206 285 MARIANA SOARES DA ROCHA MIRANDA F 29 F2130 46 00:38:12
207 499 JANNETE LUCIA D OLIVEIRA F 45 FA4150 60 00:38:16
208 650 RAYANE REZENDE F 32 F3140 66 00:38:17
209 557 LUCIANE APARECIDA DE SOUZA MALTA F 42  F4150 61 00:38:17
210 546 ANAMELIA RODRIGUES NIQUINI F 21  F2130 47 00:38:18
211 284 MARISA LUCIA MAIA F 61 F6170 4 00:38:23
212 32 SUALKMIM F 40 F3140 67 AMIGOS QUE 00:38:37
CORREM
213 183 MARGARETE AUXILIADORA BRAGA F 53 F5160 21 00:38:38
ALVES
214 1  AMANDA CAROLINE BERTTE MARTELO F 36 F3140 68 AMC 00:38:41
PADOVANI
215 344 KATHERINE BIANCA TEIXEIRA DUTRA F 32 F3140 69 00:38:56
216 536 LEIDIANE PAULINA LIMA F 43  F4150 62 00:38:58
217 343 THALITA TEIXEIRA DUTRA F 29 F2130 48 00:39:00

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30



218
219

220

221
222
223

224

225

226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235
236
237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

250
251

143
12

465

230
453
121

118

148

100

449
306
159
259
245
172
423
655

568
345
383
88
228

656
477
478
363
57
78
40
49
45
120

513
193

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

BEATRINE CERQUEIRA

HELENA CRISTINA FRADE DE FREITAS
ROCHA

ALINE HILARINA DE CASSIA QUEIROZ
FERREIRA

IHASMIN CLARA GOMES
PRISCILA CAMARA DE MOURA

MARIA JOSE CANDIDA DE REZENDE
MOREIRA

LOURDES FARIA

MARIA JOSE GONCALVES DE CARVALHO

(MAZE)
SIMONE GARCIA DA COSTA

ANACARLA DUARTE PEREIRA
JOELMA DELA VALENTINA
CRISTIANE SABINO DE LIMA
ROBERTA CRISTINA RIBEIRO
DEISE PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA
IZABEL CRISTINA DE SOUSA
LEIDYANNE F COSTA MIRANDA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
CARVALHO

MARCILENE FREITAS RAMOS
MARINA ALVES BATISTA
IZADORA CAMPOS TEIXEIRA
ZINEIDE ALVES

RAIRANE APARECIDA MIRANDA
BARRETO

NELZERINA SILVA LECOQUE

RAFAELA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
NATALIA GOMES SIQUEIRA

INGRID CAROLINE DOS PASSOS BRAZ
JOSIANE VIANA

POLIANA ALVES

CARLA MOTA MARCAL

GRAZIELLE

EFIGENIA ALVES PEREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA MATIAS 14/06/60

VANICE FERREIRA GOMIDES
POLIANE DELAZZARI
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38
24

24

22
34
66

63

58

59

50
45
38
34
41
43
31
61

41
33
19
54
33

67
33
35
29
34
40

32
48
64

67
38

FEM

F3140
F2130

F2130

F2130
F3140
F6170

F6170

F5160

F5160

F4150
F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F6170

F4150
F3140
F1620
F5160
F3140

F6170
F3140
F3140
F2130
F3140
F3140
FO015
F3140
F4150
F6170

F6170
F3140

70
49

50

51
71

22

23

63
64
72
73
65
66
74

67
75

24
76

77
78
52
79
80

81
68

10
82

MOOD
AMC

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MOOD

FENIX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO

PASSO FIRME

SUCESSO RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:39:04
00:39:05

00:39:06

00:39:09
00:39:12
00:39:20

00:39:21

00:39:24

00:39:24

00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:39:55
00:39:56
00:39:58
00:39:59

00:40:02
00:40:14
00:40:16
00:40:21
00:40:22

00:40:25
00:40:29
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:37
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:50

00:40:58
00:41:01



252
253

254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273

274

275
276

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

285
286

197
403

52
303
371

94

448
591
443
476
282
352
372
676

588
549
409
73
273

271
31
95

122

406
93

333
195
278
480
516
200
425
89

470
469

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

POELY DELAZZARI

ELIZETE ANGELA DE OLIVEIRA
GONCALVES

JANAINA F

FERNANDA MORAES

VANESSA FORTES DA SILVA SANTOS
EUCIMARA LUIZ DA FONSECA

WHATANE KALINE FERREIRA
CARLA GOMES BARBOSA
ENI GABRIEL ESTEVAM
REGIANE APARECIDA FIDELIS
JULIANA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
PAULA MARA RIBEIRO MAIA
SIRLEI DE PAULA PEREIRA

RENATA RANIELLE DA SILVIA
INOSSENCE

LUCIMAR CHAVES SANTOS

VIVYANN FERNANDES EDRAZ
BIANCA CRISTINA IZIDORO DE SOUZA
MICHELLY ROSA DE ASSIS

SIMONE APARECIDA DE GUSMAO
FREITAS

MARIA ZELIA DE GUSMAO
EDNEIA DA SILVA
RAFAELA SILVA PEREIRA

MARLI SOARES FONSECA

LILIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
EDNA SILVA PEREIRA

ANA LUCIA FARIA AZEVEDO
PALITHIA BOTTONI VIDIGAL
ERICA VERENA PEREIRA
OSCALINA MEDINA

TAMARA FRANCISCA CUNHA
JULIA SILVA RODRIGUES

MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS

JANAINA DE SOUZA SANTIAGO
SAVIOTTI

ELIANE FERNANDES
CARLA CRISTINA SANTOS

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30

05KM

B e o T T o e e o I o B o | b I o B o B

b I o B o B o I

B e o T O o T o A o B o B o |

36
49

49
36
30
47

38
27
72
41
33
42
54
26

25
26
31
23
43

62
38
34

64

43
63

58
40
30
32
28
26
26
51

45
48

FEM

F3140
F4150

F4150
F3140
F2130
F4150

F3140
F2130
F7199
F4150
F3140
F4150
F5160
F2130

F2130
F2130
F3140
F2130
F4150

F6170
F3140
F3140

F6170

F4150
F6170

F5160
F3140
F2130
F3140
F2130
F2130
F2130
F5160

F4150
F4150

83
69

70
84
53
71

85
54

72
86
73
25
55

56
57
87
58
74

11
88
89

12

75
13

26
90
59
91
60
61
62
27

76
77

BETIM RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

BRUTOS MUAY THAI

AMC

GYM PRO

BETIM RUNNERS

AMC

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

CITY RUNNERS

00:41:01
00:41:03

00:41:10
00:41:14
00:41:16
00:41:22

00:41:23
00:41:51
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:32
00:43:00
00:43:15
00:43:28

00:43:29
00:43:33
00:43:41
00:43:42
00:43:53

00:43:57
00:43:58
00:44:03

00:44:03

00:44:04
00:44:05

00:44:39
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:45:07
00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:40

00:45:55
00:45:57



287

288
289
290
291
292
293

294
295
296
297

298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

307
308
309
310

210

82
252
640

64
646
276

174

176

311
96

522
414
75
104
37
54
36
53
354

59
106
164
555

CIRCUITO FARID 2024 - MARIANA

FLAVIA ALICE MONTEIRO DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

SARA LIRA

GEIZIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
LAIS DE MOURA RAMOS
LINDALVA CRUZ

RITA DE CASSIA VIEIRA SAVIOTTI

MARIA ANGELICA ALVARES DA SILVAE

SILVA
GRAZIELLE KELLEN LOMBA
KELLY CRISTINA XAVIER

RHILARY MARCOS AMORIM NOGUEIRA

SANDRA MARIA ACCACIO

GLAUCIANE A BATISTA LOUREDO
SHEILA CRISTINA QUEIROZ SILVA
NAYARA CRISTINA BRANDAO
LILIAN ALVES DA COSTA
ALESSANDRA DIOGO SANTOS
JESSICA SALES

ALDA VIEIRA DA SILVA

JANE

MARIA DE FATIMA DUARTE GUERRA
GOMES

JULIANA LINO

DAIANE ALVES

MARIA DAS GRACAS SIQUEIRA
ROSILENE DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA

08/04/2024 - 10:09:30

05KM
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43

34
36
21
57
59
53

42
44
28
59

43
39
33
41
50
30
53
53
70

34
33
45
64

FEM

F4150

F3140
F3140
F2130
F5160
F5160
F5160

F4150
F4150
F2130
F5160

F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F2130
F5160
F5160
F6170

F3140
F3140
F4150
F6170

78

92
93
63
28
29
30

79
80
64
31

81
94
95
82
83
65
32
33
14

96
97
84
15

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

SUCESSO RUNNERS
SUCESSO RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
PASSO FIRME

00:45:58

00:46:16
00:46:20
00:46:45
00:47:03
00:47:07
00:49:32

00:49:35
00:49:36
00:50:07
00:51:25

00:51:25
00:53:06
00:55:10
00:55:14
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:26
00:57:35
00:57:49

00:58:38
00:59:02
01:04:07
01:07:31



